
SL . 

NO 

 

CATEGORY 

 
NAME OF THE BOOK 

 
AUTHOR 

 

PUBLISHED 

DATE/EDITION 

 

AMOUNT 

 

NO OF 

BOOKS. 

 

1 
DESIGN 

 

MECHANICAL VIBRATIONS 

 
J.B.K.DAS 
 

NA 

 

NA 

 
1 

2 
DESIGN 

 

MACHINE DESIGN 

 
R.S.KHURMI, J.K.GUPTA 
 

1ST EDITION  

 

675 

 
1 

3 
DESIGN 

 

MACHINE DESIGN 

 
Dr.RAJENDRA KARWA 
 

4TH EDITION 

2023 

 

899 

 
1 

4 
DESIGN 

 

THEORY OF MACHINE 

 
V.P.SINGH 
 

4TH EDITION 

2023 

 

575 

 
1 

5 
DESIGN 

 

THEORY OF MACHINES 

 

Dr.R.K.BANSAL, 

DR.J.S.BRAR 
 

5TH EDITION 

2016 

 

950 

 
1 

6 
DESIGN 

 

KINEMATICS OF MACHINE 

 
ANUP GOEL 
 

1ST EDITION 

2017 

 

395 

 
1 

7 
DESIGN 

 

KINEMATICS OF MACHINE 

 
ANUP GOEL 
 

2ND EDITION 

2018 

 

395 

 
1 

8 
DESIGN 

 

KINEMATICS OF MACHINE 

 
Dr.A.S.RAVINDRA 
 

7TH EDITION 

2012 

 

250 

 
2 

9 
DESIGN 

 

MACHINE DRAWING 

 
K.L.KALYANA,P.KANNAIAH 
 

4TH EDITION 

2014 

 

299 

 
1 

10 
DESIGN 

 

ENGINEERING GRAPHICS 

 
S.TRYMBAKA MURTHY 
 

5TH EDITION 

2019 

 

250 
 

1 

11 
DESIGN 

 

COMPUTER AIDED 

ENGINEERING DRAWING 

 

Dr. M H ANNAIAH, Dr. B S 

SUDHEER PREM KUMAR 
 

6TH EDITION 

2019 

 

399 

 
1 



 

12 
DESIGN 

 

STRENGTH OF MATERIAL 

 

B S BASAVARAJAIAH, P 

MAHADEVAPPA 
 

3RD EDITION 

2010 

 

NA 

 
1 

13 
DESIGN 
(Data Handbook) 

 

PROPERTIES OF ENGINEERING 

MATERIALS AND DESIGN DATA 

FOR MACHINE ELEMENT 

 

Prof. ABDULLA SHARIFF 
 

1ST EDITION 

2013 

 

320 

 
1 

14 
DESIGN 

 

STRENGTH OF MATERIAL 

 
Dr. R K BANSAL 
 

6TH EDITION 

2022 

 

799 

 
1 

15 

DESIGN 

(Data Handbook) 

 

 

MACHINE DESIGN  

 
PROF. H.G.PATIL  
 

4TH EDITION 

2007 

 
150 1 


