SL.	CATEGORY	NAME OF THE BOOK	AUTHOR	PUBLISHED DATE/EDITION	AMOUNT	NO OF BOOKS.
1	DESIGN	MECHANICAL VIBRATIONS	J.B.K.DAS	NA	NA	1
2	DESIGN	MACHINE DESIGN	R.S.KHURMI, J.K.GUPTA	1ST EDITION	675	1
3	DESIGN	MACHINE DESIGN	Dr.RAJENDRA KARWA	4TH EDITION 2023	899	1
4	DESIGN	THEORY OF MACHINE	V.P.SINGH	4TH EDITION 2023	575	1
5	DESIGN	THEORY OF MACHINES	Dr.R.K.BANSAL, DR.J.S.BRAR	5TH EDITION 2016	950	1
6	DESIGN	KINEMATICS OF MACHINE	ANUP GOEL	1ST EDITION 2017	395	1
7	DESIGN	KINEMATICS OF MACHINE	ANUP GOEL	2ND EDITION 2018	395	1
8	DESIGN	KINEMATICS OF MACHINE	Dr.A.S.RAVINDRA	7TH EDITION 2012	250	2
9	DESIGN	MACHINE DRAWING	K.L.KALYANA,P.KANNAIAH	4TH EDITION 2014	299	1
10	DESIGN	ENGINEERING GRAPHICS	S.TRYMBAKA MURTHY	5TH EDITION 2019	250	1
11	DESIGN	COMPUTER AIDED ENGINEERING DRAWING	Dr. M H ANNAIAH, Dr. B S SUDHEER PREM KUMAR	6TH EDITION 2019	399	1

12	DESIGN	STRENGTH OF MATERIAL	B S BASAVARAJAIAH, P MAHADEVAPPA	3RD EDITION 2010	NA	1
13	DESIGN (Data Handbook)	PROPERTIES OF ENGINEERING MATERIALS AND DESIGN DATA FOR MACHINE ELEMENT	Prof. ABDULLA SHARIFF	1ST EDITION 2013	320	1
14	DESIGN	STRENGTH OF MATERIAL	Dr. R K BANSAL	6TH EDITION 2022	799	1
15	DESIGN (Data Handbook)	MACHINE DESIGN	PROF. H.G.PATIL	4TH EDITION 2007	150	1